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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

HHH v Brentwood 1 Y A Relay HHH 1/9/2019  1:29.11 SQ F

Benjamin Glazebnik (10) Matthew H. Park (12)Corey J. Sherman (12) Kabir *. Randhawa (12)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 2 Y A Relay EH 1/31/2019   1:30.50 SCC F

Ryan M. Duryea (11) Owen P. McCormac (9)Colin P. Harrison (9) Ethan McCormac (11)

Thor Botero  (11) Edward F. Hoff  (10) Ramsis Jimenez  (12) Fernando Menjura  (9)

conn vs brentwood 3 Y A Relay CONN 1/17/2019   1:30.71 SCC F

Dylan M. Macejko (12) James W. Llewellyn (10)Jon D. Stanzione (10) Nolan J. Russell (11)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 4 Y A Relay SACH 1/30/2019   1:34.56 SCC F

Ryan Engel (11) Sean Combs (12)Avery Davis (11) Mike Dowd (11)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 5 Y A Relay HUHA 1/30/2019   1:36.27 SCC F

Luke S. Weiner (12) Daniel Oh (11)Nathaniel J. Gamboa (12) Christopher R. Weber (11)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 6 Y A Relay HAUP 1/31/2019   1:37.46 SCC F

Jake R. Nielsen (9) Jake G. Divilio (10)Joe P. Ferris (12) Bailey T. Orehosky (12)

SMITH V NB 7 Y A Relay NB 12/14/2018   1:37.57 SCC F

Ryan R. Ladue (JR)Patrick K. Dabrowski (FR) Andrew Lopez (JR)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 8 Y A Relay SMITH 1/30/2019   1:38.23 SCC F

Alex Trzaskowski George p. Maidhof (10)Chester Pergan (11) Andrew Hunt (12)

Sachem vs Northport/Commack 9 Y A Relay NPT 12/5/2018   1:38.50 SCC F

John C. Bravo (12) Austin A. Neuf (10)Andrew J. Burget (11) Aidan J. Greenfield (10)

SBP vs WI 10 Y A Relay SBP 1/10/2019   1:38.65 SCC F

Andrey Dagayev (12) Matthew B. Sesack (12)Timothy S. Kanaley (12) Colin j. Caraher (10)

WM vs Smithtown 11 Y A Relay WM 1/3/2019   1:40.60 SCC F

Troy W. Cassera (10) Timothy S. Maloco (10)William H. Sun (10) Ryan C. Matheson (9)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 12 Y A Relay WI 1/31/2019   1:40.79 SCC F

Gerard L. Jardeleza (10) Jason T. Galeto (10)Drake J. Castonguay (9) Brett C. Powell (10)

Brentwood @ Central Islip 13 Y A Relay CI 12/18/2018 x 1:43.23 SCC F

Andrew N. Bernal (JR) Aaron Lugo (SR)Felix D. Aguilar (SR) Elijah A. Wilson (JR)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 14 Y A Relay DPHS 1/31/2019   1:44.67 F

Raymond Ugalde (11) Michael Escalante (10)Daniel Martillo (11) Casey Fonseca (10)

Michael Hofstetter  (9)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 15 Y A Relay LINDY 1/31/2019   1:50.27 F

Kiernan Boettcher (12) Atahan Yetimoglu (9)James O'Meara (10) Roman Slabyy 

conn vs brentwood 16 Y A Relay BRENT 1/17/2019   1:51.20 F

Max A. Cabrera (09) Jeffry C. Canizelez (11)Gerardo J. Delgado (12) Victor Sanz 

Men  200 Medley Relay

HHH v Deer Park 1 Y A Relay HHH 12/20/2018   1:40.34 SQ F

Felix *. Luo (12) Kabir *. Randhawa (12)Mason S. Arnberg (12) Benjamin Glazebnik (10)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 2 Y A Relay HAUP 1/31/2019   1:41.62 SCC F

Michael F. Schroeder (10) Trenton H. Burr (12)Jordan T. Nielsen (11) Vincent M. Reino (10)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 3 Y A Relay SBP 1/31/2019   1:43.26 SCC F

Timothy S. Kanaley (12) Andrey Dagayev (12)Shayan Yajadda (10) Colin j. Caraher (10)

Matthew B. Sesack  (12)

HUHA vs Smithtown 4 Y A Relay HUHA 1/10/2019   1:43.42 SCC F

Luke S. Weiner (12) Christopher R. Weber (11)Nathaniel J. Gamboa (12) Daniel Oh (11)

Ward Melville vs East Hampton 12-05-18 5 Y A Relay EH 12/5/2018   1:43.73 SCC F

Joey R. Badilla (9) Ethan McCormac (11)Ryan M. Duryea (11) Owen P. McCormac (9)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 6 Y A Relay SMITH 1/30/2019   1:44.94 SCC F

Chester Pergan (11) Andrew Hunt (12)John T. Holler Alex Trzaskowski 

WM vs HUHA 7 Y A Relay WM 12/18/2018   1:46.64 SCC F

Kevin Xu (11) Jp Dillon (11)Troy W. Cassera (10) Ryan C. Matheson (9)

Northport vs Hauppauge 8 Y A Relay NPT 12/13/2018   1:46.92 SCC F

Andrew J. Burget (11) Aidan J. Greenfield (10)Austin A. Neuf (10) Dylan J. Karpf (11)

Conn Vs sachem 9 Y A Relay CONN 1/3/2019   1:47.51 SCC F

James W. Llewellyn (10) Daniel Bach (11)Jon D. Stanzione (10) Maverick D. Rice (11)
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Sachem vs Northport/Commack 10 Y C Relay SACH 12/5/2018   1:48.56 SCC F

Quin Honan (8) Avery Davis (11)Sean Combs (12) Ryan Engel (11)

NB @ WI 11 Y A Relay WI 12/13/2018   1:52.39 SCC F

Nicholas P. Monaco (12) Jonathan M. Colascione (12)Gerard L. Jardeleza (10) Jason T. Galeto (10)

NB @ WI 12 Y A Relay NB 12/13/2018   1:53.00 SCC F

Andrew Lopez (JR) Ryan R. Ladue (JR)David Chojnacki (SO) Thomas A. Heegan (SR)

sachem @ ci 13 Y A Relay CI 12/11/2018   1:54.93 SCC F

Andrew N. Bernal (JR) Aaron Lugo (SR)Felix D. Aguilar (SR) Elijah A. Wilson (JR)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 14 Y A Relay DPHS 1/31/2019   1:55.61 SCC F

Casey Fonseca (10) Andrew Dolinsky (9)Daniel Martillo (11) Raymond Ugalde (11)

Cj Sparacino  (11) Michael Hofstetter  (9)

Brent v Sachem 15 Y A Relay BRENT 1/18/2019   1:56.19 F

Jeremy Ortiz (12) Max A. Cabrera (09)Hilmi N. Mansour (12) Yama Akrami (12)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 16 Y A Relay LINDY 1/31/2019   2:07.25 F

Atahan Yetimoglu (9) Roman Slabyy Anthony Lopez (10) Kiernan Boettcher (12)

Men  400 Free Relay

HHH v Deer Park 1 Y A Relay HHH 12/20/2018 x 3:17.82 SQ F

Benjamin Glazebnik (10) Felix *. Luo (12)Lucas S. Tack (11) Kabir *. Randhawa (12)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 2 Y A Relay HAUP 1/31/2019   3:20.72 SCC F

Jake R. Nielsen (9) Jordan T. Nielsen (11)Bailey T. Orehosky (12) Trenton H. Burr (12)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 3 Y A Relay EH 1/31/2019   3:21.78 SCC F

Fernando Menjura (9) Aidan P. Forst (10)Edward F. Hoff (10) Ethan McCormac (11)

Joey R. Badilla  (9) Ryan Bahel  (11) Thor Botero  (11) Kevin S. Pineda  (10)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 4 Y A Relay SACH 1/30/2019   3:24.60 SCC F

Mike Dowd (11) Avery Davis (11)Quin Honan (8) Ryan Engel (11)

2019 League 2 Boys Championship 5 Y A Relay SBP 1/31/2019   3:26.53 SCC F

Timothy S. Kanaley (12) Colin j. Caraher (10)Matthew B. Sesack (12) Andrey Dagayev (12)

Brian j. Reilly  (12)

League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OB 6 Y A Relay CONN 1/30/2019   3:26.64 SCC F

Dylan M. Macejko (12) James W. Llewellyn (10)Maverick D. Rice (11) Nolan J. Russell (11)

Northport vs Hauppauge 7 Y A Relay NPT 12/13/2018   3:30.36 SCC F

Autsin M. Kingsley (10) Rudy Mastrocinque (10)Dylan J. Karpf (11) Aidan J. Greenfield (10)

WM vs Hauppauge 8 Y A Relay WM 12/7/2018   3:32.60 SCC F

Jp Dillon (11) Troy W. Cassera (10)Ryan C. Matheson (9) Kevin Xu (11)

Stony Brook School Vs Smithtown HS 1-11-19 9 Y A Relay SMITH 1/11/2019   3:32.61 SCC F

Chester Pergan (11) Cole L. Pergan (9)Alex Trzaskowski Andrew Hunt (12)

HUHA vs Smithtown 10 Y A Relay HUHA 1/10/2019 x 3:35.96 SCC F

Daniel Oh (11) Luke S. Weiner (12)Christopher R. Weber (11) Nathaniel J. Gamboa (12)

Stony Brook at WI 11 Y A Relay WI 1/22/2019   3:46.36 SCC F

Gerard L. Jardeleza (10) Brett C. Powell (10)Jason T. Galeto (10) Nicholas P. Monaco (12)

LINDY at WI 12 Y A Relay LINDY 1/9/2019   3:46.46 SCC F

Kiernan Boettcher (12) James O'Meara (10)Atahan Yetimoglu (9) Roman Slabyy 

Central Islip vs Huntington 13 Y A Relay CI 1/17/2019   3:46.72 SCC F

Andrew N. Bernal (JR) Aaron Lugo (SR)Dylan G. Motino (JR) Elijah A. Wilson (JR)

Deer Park vs Hauppauge 14 Y A Relay DPHS 1/16/2019   3:54.12 SCC F

Michael Escalante (10) Casey Fonseca (10)Andrew Dolinsky (9) Daniel Martillo (11)

SMITH V NB 15 Y A Relay NB 12/14/2018   4:01.84 F

Chris W. Rambazis (JR)Chris J. Caputo (SR) Patrick K. Dabrowski (FR)

conn vs brentwood 16 Y A Relay BRENT 1/17/2019  4:51.81 F

Jeffry C. Canizelez (11) Jeremy Ortiz (12)Victor Sanz Gerardo J. Delgado (12)


